Application:
The eCLIQ® cylinder is available in a wide range of cylinder
applications including euro (double or single), rim, mortice,
padlocks, and more.
Specification:
Temperature range: 25°C  85°C
Encrypted (AES) communication between cylinder and
key/ckey
Available in a variety of finishes
Minimum length: 28 mm (Euro model)
Modular (from 30mm, by 5 or 10mm extensions)
Maintenancefree up to 200,000 cycles (includes
integrated lubricant reserve)
Power supplied via the eCLIQ® key's embedded battery
Finish:
Satin Nickel
Other finishes available on request
Standards:
IP54 (dust and rain protection cap
available for one or both sides  IP55)
EN 1303/DIN 18252
Variants:
Code Description
AAEN530SN eCLIQ Double Euro CLIQ/CLIQ 30/30mm
AAEN531SN eCLIQ Double Euro CLIQ/Mechanical 30/30mm
AAEN532SN eCLIQ Single Euro 30mm
AAEN534SN eCLIQ Euro Cylinder and Turn 30/30mm
AAESGL5 eCLIQ Single Extensions 5mm
AAESGL10 eCLIQ Single Extensions 10mm
AAESGL15 eCLIQ Single Extensions 15mm
AAESGL20 eCLIQ Single Extensions 20mm
AAESGL25 eCLIQ Single Extensions 25mm
Cylinders and Padlocks
Euro Cylinders
Euro Cylinders
the global leader in door opening solutions SS-Euro Cylinders v1 30/01/2019